
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

English Phonics Russian Phonics English Phonics Russian Phonics English Phonics

Meals

Academic Lessons

Specialist Lessons

Recess

Rest Time

Snack

Handwriting, Art, Cooking Class

Dinner and Free Choice Play

Lunch

Math and STEM

Nap/Quiet Time

Quiet Table Activities: Books, Puzzles, Coloring

Recess 3:00-3:30
3:00

4:00

5:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Birch Tree Academy
Weekly Schedule for Orcas Class 

8:00
Arrival, Snack, and Free Choice Play

Recess 8:30-9:15

Breakfast

Circle Time and Theme Lesson Circle Time and Theme LessonRussian Music 9:30-10:20




