		Birch	n Tree Academy			
		Weekly S	chedule for Orcas Cla	ass		
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:00	Arrival, Snack, and Free Choice Play					
	Recess 8:30-9:15					
9:00	Circle Time a	nd Theme Lesson	Russian Music 9:30-10:20	Circle Time and	nd Theme Lesson	
10:00	Breakfast					
11:00	Math and STEM					
	English Phonics	Russian Phonics	English Phonics	Russian Phonics	English Phonics	
12:00	Lunch					
1:00	Nap/Quiet Time					
2:00	Quiet Table Activities: Books, Puzzles, Coloring					
3:00	Recess 3:00-3:30					
			Snack			
4:00	Handwriting, Art, Cooking Class					
5:00	Dinner and Free Choice Play					

Meals			
Academic Lessons			
Specialist Lessons			
Recess			
Rest Time			